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Subject: New Form Entry: Contact Form
From: "nannyrued4@agmail.com" <no-re weebly.com>

(O Date: Tue, March 10, 2015 8:07 pm.
Mﬂ‘l’ To: phil@upchurchstory.com
Lb\rf ’ -
_ Submitted Information: Email
Name B nann il

©),
15>
MmA

Rubye Baip__‘9 New /9Mmnr 2015 &

Subject: RE: New Form Entry: Contact Form
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Sun,Mar 15,2015 4:36 am
To: nannyrue4@gmail.com

Z.D 13 Hi Rubye---

Delighted you found my website. In case you had any trouble getting the password it is
"2013upchiurch#". I hope you were able to watch some of the videos. Let me know if you have
questions.

I do not find you in my system aithough you may be there. I would love to know how you fit into
Upchurch family. If you will | send me a couple of names that link you back to earlier Upchurch
generations I will search my records and send you a report. It is important that you know which of the
22 Upchurch clans is yours as that way you can focus on aspects that are of he most importance to you.

Hope to hear from you soon. If your interest continues I will have much more to share.

Bsest~
Phil Upchurch
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From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Sun, Oct 04,2015 8:15 am
To: "Rubye Bain" <nannyrue4@gmail.com>

Hi Rubye---

Many thanks for your $20 check in support of Allied Families which arrived on the 2nd. You
are now enlisted as a 2015 member. Welcome aboard.

I am somewhat embarrassed that one or more pieces of paper in your Biofile seem to have
been misplaced. Given that I have millions of pages that is bound to happen but it really is no
excuse. I had and still have in my files that you are a member of the Abel U. Sr/John Upchurch
Subclan. I assume you are properly identified by your maiden name Rubye Irene Winston.

That your most recent husband is Mr Bain is new to me. Please let me know if I have that right.

We are now working on the narrative for the Abel Upchurch, Sr Family with view to enrolling
this family to which you belong under the banner of Allied Families. I am encouraged that you
are joining with us in this effort. We hope to soon have the Narrative posted on our website
www.alliedfamilies.com. I will welcome your ongoing inputs, questions, etc.

Best~

Phil Upchurch

Subject: Re: Thanks
From: nannyrued@gmail.com
Date: Sun, Oct 04,2015 2:08 pm
To: "phil@upchurchstory.com" <phil@upchurchstory.com>‘_

2018 Phil,

i i . My Great
Gates Bain not Rubye Irene Winston .
Bjc?rz,ﬁ Upchurch, my Grandmother was Mary Catherine

lson Gates . My cousin Bill Gates
Nelson, my Mother was Gladys Ne ates
gg:tr] ‘tJI:xcehinformation on our family. If you need another copy 1 can ask him

send it to you. Just let me know.

| My full name is R
 Grandfather was

Thanks for all your hard work on the Upchurch Family history.

Rubye

Subject: RE: _Thanks
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Mon, Oct 05,2015 6:33 am
To: nannyrue4@gmail.com

Hi Rubye--- ' . _ _

OK-YI now have you properly organized in my system. I tied the information from Bill Gates
into your Biofile. How unusual that I should have another Rubye. _

PIZ:‘ase let me know if you have any questions. I have a thre__'e page Mastgr Qutline fonf the ;
family of Mary Catherine (Upchurch) Nelson I can mail to you if you so Fiesure. You can just loo
it over and/or send me any corrections or updates. Let me know if this interests you.

Best~

Phil Upchurch
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25 M. 2/Mary Cathérine U., b. 18 JAN 1866 (Greene Co., AL), 3795

d. 11 APR 1955 (Pickens Co., AL) (Bur. Spring Hill Church Cemetery),
md. 16 SEP 1888 (Greene Co., AL) George W. Nelson, b. 3OCT 3806
1865 (Carroll Co., MS), d. 17 FEB 1915 (Pickens Co., AL) (Bur. Carrollton
Cemetery, AL)

£ 1. William Webster Nelson, b. 21 JUL 1889 (Greene Co., AL), d. 24 JUN

1977 (Demopoalis, Marengo Co., AL) (Bur. Demopolis Memorial
/s Gardens Cemetery, Demopolis, AL), md. Mamie Chaney. b. 6 AUG
1614 (MS), d. 3 MAY 1990
Fa a. Mamie Sue Nelson Chaney, living
L b. Charles Webster Nelson, b. 8 DEC 1939 (Greene Co., AL), d. 21
AUG 2009 (Tuscaloosa, AL) (Bur. Demopolis Memorial Gardens)
< c. George Nelson, b. abt. 1945, d. unk.
£2 2. Mary Armenia Nelson. b. 4 OCT 1891 (Greene Co., AL), d. 8 JUL 1940
(Pickens Co., AL), (Bur. Spring Hill Church Cemetery, AL), md. 15 DEC
£ 1915 (Pickens Co., AL) John Pinkney Gates, b. 11 OCT 1879
(Pickens Co., AL), d. 5 FEB 1964 (Pickens Co., AL) (Bur. Spring Hill
Church Cemetery, AL)
& a. Oscar Pinkney Gates, b. 13 MAY 1919 (Pickens Co., AL), d. 22
MAR 2007 (Tuscaloosa, AL) (Bur. Graham Memorial Cemetery,
& Reform, AL), md. 14 JUN 1947 (Columbus, MS), Benita
Skelton, b. 26 AUG 1927 (Reform, AL), d. 24 JUN 2006
(Tuscaloosa, AL) (Bur. Graham Memorial Cemetery, Reform, AL)
b. William Herbert Gates, living
¢. George Raymond Gates, b. 6 OCT 1925 (Pickens Co., AlL), d. 5
APR 1961 (Pickens Co., AL) (Bur. Spring Hill Church Cemetery)
¢+ d. Olen Nelson Gates, b. 18 JUN 1928 (Pickens Co., Al), d. 5 AUG
2010 (Pickens Co., AL) (Bur. Spring Hill Church Cemetery) md.
£ 28 JUL 1973 (Aliceville, AL), Naomi Harris b. 4 OCT 1926, d. 2
OCT 2006 (Carrollton, AL) (Bur. Spring Hill Church Cemetery)
e. Betty Jean Gates, living
2> 3. George Moore Nelson, b. 27 APR 1894 (Greene Co., AL), d. 25 DEC
1918 (Snyder, TX)
<> 4. Frances Elizabeth Nelson, b. 17 AUG 1896, (Greene Co., AL), d. 4 JUN
1965 (Palm Springs, CA)
<= 5. Alin Maurice Nelson, b. 17 JUL 1899 (Greene Co., AL), d. 9 SEP 1920
(Pickens Co., AL) (Bur. Carroliton Cemetery)
4> 6. John Paul Nelson, b. 7 SEP 1900 (Greene Co., AL), d. 25 AUG 1983
£ (Snyder, TX), md. 23 AUG 1927 (Snyder, TX) Eva Strayhorn, b. 3 DEC
1904, d. 6 SEP 1994
A a. Paul Nelson, living

¢» 7. Luther Wallace Neison, b. 20 MAY 1906 (Greene Co., AL), d. 28 FEB

_' 1910 (Greene Co., AL) (Bur. Union Christian Church Cemetery, AL)

& 8. Gladys Nelson, b. 11 APR 1909 (Greene Co., AL), d. 5 OCT 1972
(Tuscaloosa, AL) (Bur. Spring Hill Church Cemetery), md. 28 DEC

£ 1934 (Columbus, MS) Charlie Raymon Gates, b. 6 OCT 1908

(Pickens Co., AL), d. 21 FEB 2003 (Pickens Co., AL) (Bur. Spri i
Church Cemetery) a Pring Hil

2; a. Rubye Gates Bain, living
-2 b. Gerald Gates, living
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Subject: Re:_Thanks
From: nannyrue4@gmail.com
Date: Mon, Oct 05,2015 11:48 am
To: "phil@upchurchstory.com* <ph

o

il@upchurchstory.com>

I would love to have the Master Outline for the family of Mary Catherine
Upchurch Nelson. My address is Rubye Bain 586 Stinson Ridge,
Carrollton, Alabama 35447.

Thanks
Rubye

Subject: Thanks
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Fri, Feb 05,2016 6:12 am
To: "Rubye-15-16 Bain" <nannyrue4@gmail.com>

Hi Rubye---

Many thanks for your generous $70 check in support of Allied Families which arrived on the
4th. I am pleased to note that you have contributed $50 in memory of your Grandmother. This
will appear in Upchurch Bulletin for 2016 later this year. In addition this $50 will be allocated to
support the enrollment of the Abel Upchurch,Sr Family to which you belong. I plan to send a
special E-Newsletter to members of this family soon. Naturally you are on the list to get a copy.
This is an especially interesting family to me and in due course I plan to write a little story as to
how I have become involved with it.

Best~

Phil Upchurch

”S—tﬁij:ct: Supporters and éudget
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Sat, Mar 11,2017 10:51 am
To: "Rubye--$-0-5-6-Z Bain" <nannyrue4@gmail.com>

Hi Rubye---

This is a report and an appeal for help on Allied Families finances for 2017
being sent to key supporters. Below is a 2017 income and expense budget. The
projected budget of $25,000 will allow Allied Families to do a lot. However, to actually
fund this, we must count on those who were most generous last year. I hope we can
count on you for 2017, and that you will be as generous as you can be.

Our webmaster is an absolute must and Jay is doing a great job. Itis
essential for us to have the help of Maureen on membership services and Mary Lou on
bookkeeping. In Cary, Judy handles the Cary newsletter, coordinates our DNA project
and is getting up to speed on Tree Masters. We urgently need an archivist in Cary to
help with our collection. All together, these paid people amount to less than a full-
time person, our volunteers add up to many times as much. Hope to hear from you
soon.

Sending best regards,

Phil Upchurch, Manager, Allied Families

Allied Families Projected Income and Expenses for 2017
March 10. 2017
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Subject: Allisd Familles Membership ( 5 )
I ' From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Sun, Mar 19,2017 6:58 am

\q To: "Rubye-S-0-5-6-7 Bain" <nannyrue4@gmail.com>

= A ™ Hi Rubye---
01'7 Many thanks for your generous $120 check in support of Allied Families that arrived yesterday. You

l are now listed a 2017 Seeker Member of our Association. I have also allocated a portion of your
contribution to the support fund we are building for the Abel, Upchurch, Sr enrolled family. The amoun
sequestered so far is a little over $1,000. Our goal is to have a $10,000 endowment to support this
family. We now have several who are actively supporting this enrolled family either by volunteering or
financially or both. With a lot of us pitching in a lot can get done. Thanks being a part of the team.

Best Wishes~ '
Phil Upchurch

From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Sun, May 21,2017 6:59 am
' l . To: "Rubye--S-0-5-6-7 Bain" <nannyrued4@gmail.com>

AR i Ry
,) Just want to §|Iert you to the fact that I will be visiting the Allied Families Cary, N.C. Facility in early
,?D] August. Will fly in on August 1 and out on August 7 thus will be working in the Facility for the 2nd
through the 6th. If your schedule permits it would be great to have you visit while we are there.
?ep;tesegtatives of the Abel Upchurch, Sr and the Richard Upchurch,III families are already scheduled
o attend.
We yvill pqrticipatg in the volunteers work session on Thursday August 3 2-4 pm and have a round-
tablg dlscuss_lon for ylsitors on Saturday August 6 2-4 pm. These would be good times for you to come
but if other times suit you best just let me know what is convenient and a chat can be arranged. On out

visit we hope to continue helping the Cary Facility to evolve to be the national headquarters of our
Association.

Sending All Best Wishes~
Phil Upchurch, Manager, Allied Families

Subjéct: Future of Allied Families
l§ . From: phil@upchurchstory.com

Date: Fri, Jun 02,2017 9:36 am

@ Subject: Another NC Visit-Phil Upchurch

z To: "Rubye--S-0-5-6-7 Bain" <nannyrue4@gmail.com>
J‘D ’J Cc: "Dr. Tom=S-4-0-6-Z Upchurch" <tupchurch41@charter.net>

J—')ﬂ 'Hi Rubye----

. Because of the strong collaboration you and I have had on family history I want to alert you to the
fact that my health issue made it prudent for me to resign last March as President of Allied Families.
The Board elected Dr. David Thomas Upchurch of Georgia to succeed me. I am leaning on Tom and
“others to take over the leadership of our Association. My duties are step-wise being handed off to
associates in our Chesterfield and Cary offices in an orderly manner. I will help out as long as I can.
For 11 months I have tolerated well the chemo treatments for my pancreatic cancer but my doctors
only say "You have beat the odds so far, enjoy each day". Truly, I am blessed.

You will probably hear from Dr. Tom and I hope you will collaborate with him as you have with me.
Our heritage represents the building of America since 1638. Our continued success in Allied families
will be a tribute to those who have worked since 1950 to document our pathways and a boon to future
generations who will want to know their heritage--two worthy goals. We have come a long way
together. May the journey continue.
. Fraternally Yours~
' Phil Upchurch, Cousin and Manager, Allied Families
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Subject: Re: Future of Allied Families
From: nannyrue4@gmail.com
Date: Fri, Jun 02,2017 9:08 pm

To: “phil@upchurchstory.com” <phil@upchurchstory.com>

Cousin Phil,

I pray that God will continue to bless you in your fight against cancer.
Even though. we have never met, I feel that you are truly part of my family.

.Rubyev Bain

From: Nancy McClintock
Sent: Tuesday, March 20, 2018 10:53 AM

2 ©  To: rubye bain, rubye bain
M* ; March 20, 2018

()]
X l Dear Rubye,

2 1 1. To: Nancy McClintock <pancy.mcclintock@alliedfarilies.org>

As Corresponding Secretary for Allied Families Phil Upchurch, our Founder, and Jay Buck, Manager, | want to
thank you for your interest in the Upchurch and Allied Families. We missed having you as a 2017 member and
hope you will consider becaming a 2018 member. | have attached a renewal membership form for your
convenience. A form for your support may also be found on our website www.alliedfamilies.com and payment by
PayPal will be accepted.
We have many worthwhile projects underway that need support. Our Chesterfield, MO and our Cary, NC Offices
and our two websites all took an expanded role in 2017. We hope to keep up the momentum in 2018.

| have two e-mail addresses for you. If you could respand to this email | will make sure the correct address is in
our files.

If you have any questions, just let me know and | will try to get answers. Phil sends his best regards. Happy first
day of Spring!

Sincerely,
Nancy McClintock
Corresponding Secretary, Allied Families

nancy.mcclintock@alliedfamilies.org

From: <pannyrued@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, Mar 21, 2018 at 11:04 AM
Subject: Re: Upchurch and Allied Families

2'0 ¥ Nancy, I received your e-mail. 1 was a member in 2017 and will be for

2018.
Thanks for the reminder.

Rubye
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Subject: Fwd: U;;;hurch and Allied Families
From: Nancy McClintock <nancy.meclintock@alliedfamilies.org>
Date: Tue, Apr 03, 2018 11:02 am
To: Phil Upchurch <phil@upchurchstory.com>

> p
-
>

AP
201Y
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Would you like me to respond to Rubye?
| am back in the office today.

Nancy

Subjeét:—?\};d: Upchurch and Allled Families ' o R
From: Nancy McClintock <pancy.mcclintock@alliedfamilies.org>
Date: Tue, April 03, 2018 11:02 am

To: Phil Upchurch <phil@upchurchstory.com>

Would you like me to respond to Rubye?
I am back in the office today.

Nancy

Subject: RE: Fwd: Upchurch and Alliod Famillles
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Tue, Apr 03, 2018 11:48 am

; A‘f » To: “Nancy McClintock” <nancy.meclintock@alliedfamilies.org>

A o/ b) Hi Nanc;-—

Hi Cousin Rubye---

Welcome back. I will respond to Rubye. I have looked for her file with no luck. Must be hiding
: somewhere.
: Phil Upchurch

Subject: Allied Families Membership
From: phil@upchurchstory.com
Date: Wed, Apr 04, 2018 3:09 pm
To: "Rubye«S8-0-5-6-7-8 Bain" <nannyrued@gmail.com>
Cc: "Nancy McClintock” <Nancy.McClintock@alliedfamilies.org>, “Jay Buck" <jay.buck@alliedfamilies.org>

“Dr. Tom=S-4-0-6-Z Upchurch* <tupchurch41@charter.net>, "Deb-S-4-5-6-7 aaHeck"
<debrauheck@aol.com>

Attach: Allied Families 2017 Year End Report.docx

Bcee:
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Thank you for your generous check for $120 in support of Allied Families and for your 2018
membership. As you requested $100 has been allocated to the long-term support fund for the
enrolled Family of Abel Upchurch,Sr. With your input the contributions now stand at $3,905 of
which the first $1,000 was used for upfront expenses leaving $2,905 to go to our goal of a $10,000
endowment for this family. I appreciate your exchanges with Nancy who is increasingly taking over
from me in corresponding with our Members. This allows me to devote more time to moving our
Association along. We made great progress in 2017 as the attached Recap will illustrate.

Several others are helping with the Abel Upchurch, Sr family including your kin Bill Gates. He is
doing a great job of creating the Allied Families Abel Upchurch, Sr RPU Legacy Tree on

.com. If you are comfortable in entering data on Ancestry.com I am sure he could use
help. Otherwise perhaps you could transcribe Biofiles for us to post on our website.

Let me inquire about historic documents,photos, etc that might help us document Upchurch
Enclaves. Carroll County, GA where you live has an Upchurch connection but perhaps not so much

COoNTENUED
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for the Abel Upchurch ,Sr Clan. T know that Pickings County and Greene County, Al were key
enclaves for your family. Does it happen that you have any relevant documents you could share to
bolster our records for these areas. This is something we are just getting into as a focus. There is
much we can yet do to lift up our heritage.

It is not a big deal but I would be pleased to have your full maiden name if you are willing to
share. My desire for completeness comes with being a family historian.

Thanks for you prayers. Now 22 months into pancreatic cancer the tumor is stable. Itis a
miracle.

My best to you~

Phil Upchurch, Founder, Allied Families.
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AL DL# 1662230 ‘ . L
About us - A , s 61-570/522 ‘asan -

686 STINSON RIDGE 367-8247 . . 3 : -
outgrowtho  CARROLLTON, AL 35447 - ‘ 224 //8 SRR dfamilies.
Thus the offi A o Date ving v 7T
concluded it Pay to the 2, éé 7 : !
innovativear ~ Order ok W | $ [30. 60

UAF - <.
Chesterfield, B ctothe
1700's in No M ~
———  West Alabama Bank Gold

FORM FOR E Carrollton, Alabama 35447 . . , :
(Use form be %:%%: . Z azmaé éﬁ 2 v S S % % :é Ve . .

I. Subscripti 4@ * " - ) | copies of
Association 1 062 3057(:?!1'- 05 LOO 5%4r03inLa .- ‘ g addresses

and/or e-ma

Number of Memberships @ $20 each Z =Total § M_ I 5

il. Additional Financial Support: i wish to provide additional support to encourage the work of Ailied Families and request to be a
supporter as follows: includes $20. Membership. (please check): (Note: For checks over SZO up to 50% may be allocated to
support of an enrolled family.)

« & ﬂ QO Archivist - $1,000/year $ O Seeker -$100/year $
QO Preserver - $500/year $ ‘O Lifetime Member - $5,000 $
1 .. {payable in increments of $500. annually) 4 P L
?g‘ﬂﬂ O Finder - $250/year  $ © Other amount L0 é’b;’b le. Fem /
%0] 3 (O Support to hire staff: hours @ $10.00/hour for a total of: :

- Hi. Memorial Gifts: | wish to give $ in memory or honor of , my , . ~

IV. Support for Endowments: The long-term success of Allied Families requires income from endowments. Your extra mile
contribution to one of the two types of endowments is encouraged
Type A: Endowments are being established to support each enrolled family. | belong to the enrolled

family and wish to contribute an extra mile donation to this fund., $
Type B: | wish to establish, in support of Allied Families, a named endowment in my estate and/or to get started now by

contributing $1,000 towards minimum goal of $10,000. (Write for more details.) $

V. Recap: Total amount of check made to Upchurch and Allied Families Assoclanon (or just Allied Families) to cover items I,'li, Iil,

and IV above: g0 . X—7 Nawth Yot — t PRy

Total Amount Enclosed: $ /70, &2

VI. Comments/Suggestions:

Please Check: (O Please send me a copy of the Operating Procedures for UAFA b
(O Please send me a description of the enrollment process for a family

ourName:_[Vabiye Boaizs /3211 asgressc sPL STInsSon Adoe
City: _LeghrolLron State: /2L Zip: .3S¥Y¥7 (Phone) L2332 é)’—-@ﬂﬁ'ptuonal)
(Email) Aand e §& Emedpreferred) 247

Mail check to: Allied Families and return to UAFA c/o Upchurch Reaity 173 Long Rd, Suite 108, Chesterfield, MO 63005, email: l 6
hil@upchurchstory.com or jay.buck@alliedfamilies.org. . "i ﬁ rﬂ Z v

Phone: 636.898-8516 (Phil) or 636-346-9165 (Jay)

AR v 517 éd’q”‘“ﬂ/ diday 201® AF -Bares
- R gEw Y ;
Revised 1 Dec 2017 M u. 99 Y bmu S
g polecsh’ ) e
Fourdy am A8,



=

RopYe @mrEs RATN 70

Become a 2017 Member of Allied Families Today e
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About us — Allied Families was formed by six organizers on October 10,2013 as a 501(c)3 tax- exempt family hlstory organizatlon It
was an outgrowth of forty years of family history research by Phil Upthurch and his cooperators dealing with Upchurch and related
families. Thus the official name is Upchurch and Allied Families Association, Inc. The newly formed Association embraces the
Upchurch Bulletin having concluded its 37" year of publication. Allied Families is designed to use the power of the Internet to serve
family history in ways that are innovative and unique. Progress is illustrated on our website WWW. a|I|edfam||:es com, See also

www.upchurchstory.com. . . 15 MM %

h s

AZo2V) IF Ze,,.'\gw oAl Fs
The organizers/officers of the Association are as follows: Z g
1. Robert Phillip Upchurch, PhD - MO — Pres. & Mgr. 2. D. Thomas Upchurch, MD - GA-VP ,J A Aze M 2
3. Miley Albert Perry — NC — Secretary 4. Debra Upchurch Heck — MO — Treasurer pe o—u»v"‘r
5. Bonnie Jeffreys Brown — NC — Member 6. Nancy Blair Upchurch Ariano —~ GA — Member R Pu
FORM FOR BECOMING A MEMBER AND PARTICIPATING IN UPCHURCH AND ALLIED FAMILIES HISTORY d ’\\

(Use form below or go to www.alliedfamilies.com for access to PayPal.)

l. Subscription: | wish to be a 2017 member to UAFA and understand | will receive one or more electronically transmitted coples of
Association publications. For this,l enclose $20. Gift membershlps are also available at $20. each. Please provide names, addresses
and/or e-mail addresses on the back of this order form to identify the recipient of your gift.

Number of Memberships @ $20 each [ _=Total $_2 Lo 4

II. Additional Financial Support: | wish to provide additional support to encourage the work of Allied Families and request to be a

supporter as follows: Includes $20. Membership. (please check): (Note: For checks over $20, up to 50% will be allocated to support
of an enrolled family.) : ;

O Archivist-$1,0 - RUBYE BAIN | ] 2846
AL DL# 1662230 ‘o iy

O Preserver-$5 555 STINSON RIDGE 367-8247 ¢ 273 )47 7 ;
CARROLLTON, AL 35447 WAy

O Finder - $250/
i h ~—
O,Suppor’tto hir | 2’%2‘12? %2 é’#/ /Q

1. Memorial Gifts: | wish

A O0S 000

Dollars ’ sate

Detaiks on back.

!
V. Family Enrolimentin Al \Nest Alabama Bank : Go

| WISh to support enrolling t - Carrollton, Alabama 35447 . . ’
¢ L For . j@@g YA
’L T For eni ; ,
p, Contrit 20RZ220570L1I 05 LOO 550 c¢BLE
\ S50 q ’ i

Harland Cane

V. Recap: Total amount of check made to Upchurch and Allied Families Assoc;atlonlorjust Allied Families) to cover items I, 11, 1II,

and IV above: Se 1X‘ b. ,,.,(
7 8' Total Amount Enclosed: $ /,Q 0.0

-

VL. Comments/Suggestions:

Please Check: (O Please send me a copy of the Operating Procedures for UAFA
(O Please send me a description of the enrollment process for a family

L4

Your Name: p}flyw ﬁ’nluf; PW//] Address: __§ Eé S7sen /@'Jr‘ )
City: _{ Qppﬁu“ (_::Zﬂ State: g[ Zip: 35 5{5{;2 (Phone)wufptlonal)
(Email) qaqq#“g g‘gﬁ iz 1£- (optional)

Mail check to: Robert P, Upchurch, Allied Families 173 Long Rd, Suite 108, Chesterfield, MO 63005, email: phil@upchurchstory.com
Phone: (636) 898-8516

Revised January 1, 2017

. JRL by, 540 Jelon N Stelen
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Become a 2016 Member of Allied Families Today

history organization. It

) : S : ~ © . “iith Upchurch amd related
. RUBYEBAIN 2576 stion embraces the
, % Dé:a:segﬁms 2675247 , aisae . .ilies Footprints, to appear
| CARROLLTON, AL 35447 _%LéZLLm 3y that are i:ln:r;ti;; "
i : : om.
| $5?ﬂ,d0 R R M"'ﬁ 201 b AT
, - per AbAW5]
- WestAlabama Bank . Gold | R vy
| . Casollton, Alsbama 35447 Z ; /K - = Cs- Kﬂg
| For. v %‘/ »
| 120B 220570l OS5 LOO. S50 2576 - . mt;‘:;;‘m“;?a;gﬁf;:: .
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Number of Memberships @ $20 each__ 12 =Total$ Q.bo

Il. Additional Financial Support: 1 wish to provide additional support to encourage the work of Allied Families and request to be a
supporter as follows: Includes $20. Membership. (please check):

QO Archivist - $1,000/year $ O Seeker -$100/year
O Preserver - $500/year $ QO Lifetime Member - $5,000 .,

S

.8
{payable in increments of $500: anmnlly)

O Finder-$250/year $ QO other amount $

S

S

O Support above $20 will be used for support of a family enrolled or to be enrclled
QO Support to hire staff: hours @ $10.00/hour for a total of:

iil. Memorial Gifts: | wishtogive $ ,5-0 in memoryorhoa}c}:;of _ , my é"ﬂél’ﬂﬂd‘.
iV. Family Enrcoliment in Alfied Families:

| wish to enroll the Family in the affairs of the Association, the minimum for enroliment being $1,000.
QO Paying Full $1,000 (O Paying part of the $1,000  Total $ 7/019
i:aﬁ

* For enrcliment examples, see www.alliedfamilies.com. Contributions beyond an
accumulated $1,000.will be placed in a support fund. $50. Qualifies as a co-sponsor.

V. Recap: Total amount of check made to Upchurch and Allied Families Association (or just Allied Families) to cover Items |, 11, llI,
and IV above:

Total Amount Endlosed: $__70-0 &

VI. Comments/Suggestions:

Please Check: (O Please send me a copy of the Operating Procedures and Methads for UAFA
(_) Please send me a description of the enrollment process for a family

Your Name: ZA, Address: __ S 26 ST 7 HSIN ZQ/J 2
city: R trPlLTou State Zip: %47 (Phone) (optional)
(Email) Sn \ (optional)

Mail check to: Robert P. U rch, 51 Village View Dr., Apt. 3207, Chesterfield, MO 63017, email: phil@upchurchstory.com
Phone: (636) 898-8516 - . )
Revised January 1, 2016 RPN O PVT L wanwyree 4 agmalhcomd
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Become a 2015 Member of Allied Families Today

About us - Allied Families was formed by six organizers on October 10, 2013 as a 501(c)3 tax-exempt family history
organization. it was an outgrowth of forty years of family history research by Phil Upchurch and his cooperators
dealing with Upchurch and related families. Thus the official name is Upchurch and Allied Families Association, Inc.
The newly formed Association embraces the Upchurch Bulletin now entering its 36t year of publication as well as a
new publication entitled, Allied Families Footprints, to appear beginning in 2015. Allied Families is designed to use
the power of the Internet to serve family history in ways that are innovative and unigue. Progress is illustrated on our

website www.alliedfamilies.com. See also www.upchurchstory.com. y oc7 2015
RUBYE BAIN 2505 BA-"v ’4
rer XOrS
AL DL# 1662230
586 STINSON RIDGE 367-8247 . p / 42/ tu PlSMeR D - GA - Member W»M
CARROLLTON, AL 35447 / rf y
Date STORY K

ot W%@WW Leint |'$ o060
Mﬂ?” /Z/a/ W 0 Dollars (3 i, Jarf::,oe lae\::atirlggllgagtys.zo.

Select n to identify the recipient

V\{:est]ﬁ!atgdagna gggk Gold
;%m,bw;ch,n M /\17 /Oiz&u w

120E 2205704 05 LOO 554 25065 . of Allied Families and

Lifetime Member - $5,000 S

(payable in increments of $500. annually)

Finder - $250/year S Other amount S
M ) Support for cultivation of human resources to operate Allied Families $

This sum is to be used for
IV. Family Enrollment in Allied Families:

Archivist - $1,000/year $
Preserver - $500/year $

8 Seeker -$100/year S

I wish to enroll the Family in the affairs of the Association, the minimum for enrollment being $500.

6(\9 c BPEL/Tann U 5 > Ménn CalFintna W Ty

v =

W% 20 (Opaying Full $5000) Paying part of the $500 Total $

Z For enrollment examples, see www.alliedfamilies.com. Contributions beyond an
accumulated $500 will be placed in a support fund. $50. Qualifies as a co- -
V. | wish hard copresor——oprrmaromooretm——zo T w s ToTaen =
(O Allied Families Footprints - 2015 @ $10 each $

VI. Recap: Total amount of check made to Upchurch and Allied Families Association (or just Allied Families) to cover
items 1, I, lil, IV and V above:

Total Amount Enclosed: $_22.2%

Please Check: O Please send me a copy of the Opera
Please send me a description of the enrollment process for a family

Your Name: ﬁ/(i’f}{é ,81-?/ ) Address: __S &4 877 /J_Sf?/’?&) f/tj‘;"f r
City: _Cabrel N State: _ALJ  Zip: 35947 (Ph < 2] - ¥LE {optional
(Email) Hannyur & Gprigids(optional) F e Fpuonay

Mail check to: Robert P. Upchurch, 51 Village View Dr., Apt. 3207, Chesterfield, MO 63017, email:
phil@upchurchstory.com

Phone: (636) 898-8516 R TR TR

Revised 3/10/2015 Rubye Bain

586 Stinson Rdg.
Carroiiton AL 35447 3745
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7 Allied g,

5 Families

=9 Upchurch & Allied Families Association €=+

%
Upchurch and Allied Families, Inc. is a not for profit organization under which ®hil Upchurch, colleagues, and members perform  family
and focal history work, See wunw.alliedfamifies.com and www. upchurchstory.com.

Contact ®hil at (636) 898-8516 or (314) 313-4734 (cell)
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7. Allied Ry
5 Families
=9 Upchurch & Allied Families Association €=
Upcharch and Allied Famifies, Inc. is a not for profit onganization under which @Rl Upcharch, colleagaes, and members perform furify

and locaf history work, See www.alliedfamifies.com and www.upchurchstory.com.
Comtact Phil at (636) 898-8516 or (314) 3134734 (cell)
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